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Damascus Community
Recreation Center
25520 Oak Drive
Damascus, MD 20872

Grades K- 8

391363
391364
391396
391397
391398
391423
391424
391425

November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

cfel Events fnd fored

East County Community  Gwendolyn Coffield Community - Long Branch Community Mid County Community
Recreation Center Recreation Center Recreation Center Recreation Center
310 Gateshead Manor Way 2450 Lyttonsville Road 8700 Piney Branch Road 2004 Queensguard Road
Silver Spring, MD 20904 Silver Spring, MD 20910 Silver Spring, MD 20901 Silver Spring, MD 20906
Grades K- 5 Grades K- 5 Grades K- 5 Grades K- 5

391367 November 391359 November Full 391371 November 391375 November Full

391368 December 391360 December Full 391372 December 391376 December
391399 January 391393 January 391402 January 391405 January
391400 February 391394 February 391403 February 391406 February
391401 March 391395 March 391404 March 391407 March
391426 April 391420 April 391429 April 391432 April
391427 May 391421 May 391430 May 391433 May
391428 June 391422 June 391431 June 391434 June
Plum Gar Community Upper County Community White 0Oak Community

Marilyn J. Praisner Community
Recreation Center
14906 Old Columbia Parkway
Burtonsville, MD 20866

Grades K - 5

November Full
December Full

391383
391384
391411
391412
391413
391438
391439
391440

Janual

ry Full

February

March
April
May
June

Recreation Center
19561 Scenery Drive
Germantown, MD 20874
Grades K -5
November
December

January
February

391379
391380
391408
391409
391410
391435
391436
391437

March
April
May
June

Recreation Center
8201 Emory Grove Road
Gaithersburg, MD 20877

Grades K- 8
November
December

January
February

391387
391388
391414
391415
391416
391441
391442
391443

March
April
May
June

Recreation Center
1700 April Lane
Silver Spring, MD 20904

Grades K -5

391391
391392
391417
391418
391419
391444
391445
391446
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November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June



